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FIRE & SAFETY EDUCATION

COURSE
CODE

NAME OF THE COURSE DURATION

FSS001
FSS002
FSS003
FSS004

FSS005
FSS006
FSS007
FSS008
FSS009
FSS010
FSSO011

FSS012
FSS013
FSS014

FSS015
FSS016
FSS017

FSS018
FSS019

FSS020

FSS021
FSS022

DIPLOMA IN FIRE & SAFETY METHODS
DIPLOMA IN FOOD SAFETY

DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
FIRE TECHNICIAN

DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL SAFETY

FIRE TECHNICIAN

FIRE FIGHTER

DIPLOMA IN CONSTRUCTION SAFETY

DIPLOMA IN ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY

DIPLOMA IN FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING TECHNIQUES
CERTIFICATE IN FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING
TECHNIQUES

POST DIPLOMA FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING TECHNIQUES
DIPLOMA IN FIRE ENGINEERING & SAFETY MANAGEMENT
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY, HEALTH
& ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

POST DIPLOMA IN ENVIRONMENT SAFETY ENGINEERING
DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENT SAFETY
DIPLOMA IN HEALTH, ENVIRONMENT & SAFETY
ENGINEERING

DIPLOMA IN FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING TECHNIQUE
DIPLOMA HEALTH, SAFETY & ENVIRONMENT
MANAGEMENT

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN FIRE & INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
MANAGEMENT

FIRE MAN TECHNICIAN

DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
SIX
MONTHS
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
SIX
MONTHS
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR




FSS023
FSS024

FSS025

FSS026

FSS027

FSS028
FSS029

FSS030

FSS031

FSS032
FSS033

DIPLOMA IN CONSTRUCTION SAFETY MANAGEMENT
CERTIFICATE COURSE IN FIRE ENGINEERING

DIPLOMA IN FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING

POST DIPLOMA IN FIRE & INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
MANAGEMENT

DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING

DIPLOMA IN FIRE AND SAFETY
CERTIFICATE IN FIRE SAFETY ENGINEERING

DIPLOMA IN HEALTH, ENVIRONMENT AND SAFETY
ENGINEERING

DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGEMENT

DIPLOMA IN FIRE SAFETY ENGINEERING

DIPLOMA IN FIRE AND SAFETY ENGINEERING

ONE YEAR
SIX
MONTHS
SIX
MONTHS
ONE YEAR

SIX
MONTHS
ONE YEAR
SIX
MONTHS
ONEYEAR

ONEYEAR

ONEYEAR
ONEYEAR




