

AN ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

JAN JAGRUTI SAKSHARTA ABHIYAN AFFILIATED BY: NATIONAL COUNCIL OF VOCATIONAL TRAINING & EDUCATION (NCVTE) (ASSOCIATED WITH UGC & AICTE APPROVED UNIVERSITY)



An Autonomous body Recognized by N.C.T., New Delhi, Govt, of India



S. No	COURSE CODE	NAME OF THE COURSE	DURATION
1	FSS001	DIPLOMA IN FIRE & SAFETY METHODS	ONE YEAR
2	FSS002	DIPLOMA IN FOOD SAFETY	ONE YEAR
3	FSS003	DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY	ONE YEAR
4	FSS004	FIRE TECHNICIAN	SIX
			MONTHS
5	FSS005	DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL SAFETY	ONE YEAR
6	FSS006	FIRE TECHNICIAN	ONE YEAR
7	FSS007	FIRE FIGHTER	ONE YEAR
8	FSS008	DIPLOMA IN CONSTRUCTION SAFETY	ONE YEAR
9	FSS009	DIPLOMA IN ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY	ONE YEAR
10	FSS010	DIPLOMA IN FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING TECHNIQUES	ONE YEAR
11	FSS011	CERTIFICATE IN FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING	SIX
		TECHNIQUES	MONTHS
12	FSS012	POST DIPLOMA FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING TECHNIQUES	ONE YEAR
13	FSS013	DIPLOMA IN FIRE ENGINEERING & SAFETY MANAGEMENT	ONE YEAR
14	FSS014	ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY, HEALTH	ONE YEAR
		& ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT	
15	FSS015	POST DIPLOMA IN ENVIRONMENT SAFETY ENGINEERING	ONE YEAR
16	FSS016	DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENT SAFETY	ONE YEAR
17	FSS017	DIPLOMA IN HEALTH, ENVIRONMENT & SAFETY	ONE YEAR
		ENGINEERING	
18	FSS018	DIPLOMA IN FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING TECHNIQUE	ONE YEAR
19	FSS019	DIPLOMA HEALTH, SAFETY & ENVIRONMENT	ONE YEAR
		MANAGEMENT	
20	FSS020	ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN FIRE & INDUSTRIAL SAFETY	ONE YEAR
		MANAGEMENT	
21	FSS021	FIRE MAN TECHNICIAN	ONE YEAR
22	FSS022	DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY	ONE YEAR

23	FSS023	DIPLOMA IN CONSTRUCTION SAFETY MANAGEMENT	ONE YEAR
24	FSS024	CERTIFICATE COURSE IN FIRE ENGINEERING	SIX MONTHS
25	FSS025	DIPLOMA IN FIRE & SAFETY ENGINEERING	SIX MONTHS
26	FSS026	POST DIPLOMA IN FIRE & INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANAGEMENT	ONE YEAR
27	FSS027	DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING	SIX MONTHS
28	FSS028	DIPLOMA IN FIRE AND SAFETY	ONE YEAR
29	FSS029	CERTIFICATE IN FIRE SAFETY ENGINEERING	SIX MONTHS
30	FSS030	DIPLOMA IN HEALTH, ENVIRONMENT AND SAFETY ENGINEERING	ONEYEAR
31	FSS031	DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT	ONEYEAR
32	FSS032	DIPLOMA IN FIRE SAFETY ENGINEERING	ONEYEAR
33	FSS033	DIPLOMA IN FIRE AND SAFETY ENGINEERING	ONEYEAR